Race Date

September 14, 2020

Warroad XC Invitational Compiled
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 1215 Tyson Mahar

2 2 1212 Jonathan Krueger

3 3 1322 Sean O'Connor

4 4 1373 Jack Goulet

5 5 1402 Boysen Olson

6 6 1318 Tristan Anderson

7 7 1238 Isaac Mauch

8 8 1240 Jonah Kalsnes

9 9 1201 Jace Fore
10 10 1213 Dawson McDonald
11 11 1272  Anthony Scholler
12 12 1384 Emmett Marvin
13 13 1416 Seth Meikle
14 14 1401 Logan Hemberger
15 (<5) 1221 Jory Vasek
16 (<5) 1220 Zach Helgeson
17 15 1234 William Maclean
18 16 1202 Hunter Jordheim
19 17 1311 Nick Magnusson
20 18 1319 Talon Hiligis
21 19 1400 Grant Hemberger
22 20 1323 Jared Ostroski
23 21 1273 Parker Sivonen
24 22 1377 Evan Grover
25 23 1378 Lukas Hruby
26 24 1239 Zachary Wikert
27 25 1398 Liam Hagen
28 (<5) 1438 Devin Casares
29 26 1320 Tucker Lundgren
30 27 1214 Adam Johnson
31 28 1383 William Johnson
32 29 1374  Garrett Hennum
33 30 1211 Ethan Arntson
34 31 1271 Adrion Mannausau
35 (>7) 1203 Jonah Vandervort
36 32 1396 Palmer Olson
37 33 1360 Liam Grover
38 (>7) 1372 Erick Comstock
39 34 1274 Parker Flesland
40 35 1261 Pablo Christianson
41 36 1413 Yili Schiro
42 37 1275 Ashton Hielscher
43 38 1242 Ethan Lunsetter
44 39 1410 Alex Beckel
45 40 1411 Dawson Meikle
46 (<5) 1436 Jacob Schoepp
a7 41 1415 Waylon Johnson
48 42 1241 Paul Koppenhaver
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Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Roseau
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
International Falls
Warroad

Lake Of The Woods
Bagley/Fosston
Fisher

Fisher
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
Roseau

Roseau
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau
International Falls
Warroad
Warroad
Thief River Falls
Bagley/Fosston
West Marshall
Roseau

East Grand Forks
Warroad
Warroad

East Grand Forks
International Falls
East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Warroad
Warroad
International Falls
International Falls
Lake Of The Woods
International Falls
Thief River Falls
Lake Of The Woods
Lake Of The Woods
West Marshall

Lake Of The Woods
Thief River Falls

1

Time Pace

16:27.0 3:17/K
16:42.1 3:20/K
17:38.4 3:32/K
17:48.4 3:34/K
17:51.9 3:34/K
18:06.8 3:37/K
18:09.2 3:38/K
18:10.9 3:38/K
18:11.7 3:38/K
18:21.4 3:40/K
18:23.9 3:41/K
18:33.6 3:43/K
18:45.2 3:45/K
18:47.1 3:45/K
18:58.8 3:48/K
18:59.1 3:48/K
18:59.8 3:48/K
19:12.8 3:51/K
19:13.9 3:51/K
19:14.9 3:51/K
19:30.6 3:54/K
19:31.7 3:54/K
19:41.9 3:56/K
19:42.2 3:56/K
19:57.0 3:59/K
19:57.6 4:00/K
20:10.7 4:02/K
20:11.0 4:02/K
20:22.0 4:04/K
20:22.7 4:05/K
20:24.3 4:05/K
20:30.8 4:06/K
20:33.1 4:07/K
20:39.8 4:08/K
20:44.8 4:09/K
20:48.8 4:10/K
20:50.6 4:10/K
20:52.9 4:11/K
21:02.1 4:12/K
21:06.5 4:13/K
21:08.8 4:14/K
21:10.0 4:14/K
21:11.1 4:14/K
21:17.0 4:15/K
21:30.0 4:18/K
21:32.9 4:19/K
22:00.5 4:24/K
23:06.7 4:37/K
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Race Date
September 14, 2020

Warroad XC Invitational Compiled

Joshua Dorow
Chase Steinbach

Kenny Johnson

Place Score Bib No Name
49 43 1412
50 44 1418
51 (<5) 1437 Hunter Bergh
52 (<5) 1439
53 45 1399

Gavin Halverson

Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Team

Lake Of The Woods
Lake Of The Woods
West Marshall
West Marshall
Bagley/Fosston
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Grade

11
10
10
12
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Race Date Warroad XC Invitational Compiled
September 14, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 38 Average Time: 17:47.0
1 1215 Tyson Mahar 12 1 1 16:27.0 16:27.0 0:00.0
2 1212 Jonathan Krueger 11 2 3 16:42.1 33:09.1 0:15.1
3 1201 Jace Fore 9 9 12 18:11.7 51:20.8 1:44.7
4 1213 Dawson McDonald 11 10 22 18:21.4  1:09:42.2 1:54.4
5 1202 Hunter Jordheim 9 16 38 19:12.8  1:28:55.0 2:45.8
6 1214 Adam Johnson 12 (27) (65) 20:22.7 1:49:17.7 3:55.7
7 1211 Ethan Arntson 10 (30) (95) 20:33.1  2:09:50.8 4:06.1
8 1203 Jonah Vandervort 9 More Than 7 20:44.8 2:30:35.6 4:17.8
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 64 Average Time: 18:45.1
1 1322 Sean O'Connor 12 3 3 17:38.4 17:38.4 0:00.0
2 1318 Tristan Anderson 12 6 9 18:06.8 35:45.2 0:28.4
3 1311 Nick Magnusson 11 17 26 19:13.9 54:59.1 1:35.5
4 1319 Talon Hiligis 12 18 44 19:14.9  1:14:14.0 1:36.5
5 1323 Jared Ostroski 12 20 64 19:31.7 1:33:45.7 1:53.3
6 1320 Tucker Lundgren 12 (26) (90) 20:22.0 1:54:07.7 2:43.6
Team - Warroad Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 89 Average Time: 19:17.1
1 1373 Jack Goulet 10 4 4 17:48.4 17:48.4 0:00.0
2 1384 Emmett Marvin 12 12 16 18:33.6 36:22.0 0:45.2
3 1377 Evan Grover 11 22 38 19:42.2 56:04.2 1:53.8
4 1378 Lukas Hruby 11 23 61 19:557.0 1:16:01.2 2:08.6
5 1383 William Johnson 12 28 89 20:24.3  1:36:25.5 2:35.9
6 1374 Garrett Hennum 10 (29) (118) 20:30.8 1:56:56.3 2:42.4
7 1360 Liam Grover 8 (33) (151) 20:50.6  2:17:46.9 3:02.2
8 1372 Erick Comstock 10 More Than 7 20:52.9 2:38:39.8 3:04.5
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 92 Average Time: 19:17.7
1 1238 lIsaac Mauch 10 7 7 18:09.2 18:09.2 0:00.0
2 1240 Jonah Kalsnes 12 8 15 18:10.9 36:20.1 0:01.7
3 1234 William Maclean 8 15 30 18:59.8 55:19.9 0:50.6
4 1239 Zachary Wikert 11 24 54 19:557.6  1:15:17.5 1:48.4
5 1242 Ethan Lunsetter 12 38 92 21:11.1  1:36:28.6 3:01.9
6 1241 Paul Koppenhaver 12 (42) (134) 23:06.7 1:59:35.3 4:57.5
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Race Date
September 14, 2020

Warroad XC Invitational Compiled
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place

Team - Bagley/Fosston

Team Score (places): 95
1 1402 Boysen Olson 12 5
2 1401 Logan Hemberger 12 14
3 1400 Grant Hemberger 12 19
4 1398 Liam Hagen 11 25
5 1396 Palmer Olson 10 32
6 1399 Gavin Halverson 12 (45)
Team - International Falls

Team Score (places): 132
1 1272 Anthony Scholler 11 11
2 1273 Parker Sivonen 11 21
3 1271 Adrion Mannausau 11 31
4 1274 Parker Flesland 12 34
5 1261 Pablo Christianson 7 35
6 1275 Ashton Hielscher 12 (37)
Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC)

Team Score (places): 169
1 1416 Seth Meikle 10 13
2 1413 Yili Schiro 9 36
3 1410 Alex Beckel 8 39
4 1411 Dawson Meikle 8 40
5 1415 Waylon Johnson 10 41
6 1412 Joshua Dorow 9 (43)
7 1418 Chase Steinbach 11 (44)
Team - Fisher

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1221 Jory Vasek 12 Less Than
2 1220 Zach Helgeson 12 Less Than
Team - West Marshall

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1438 Devin Casares 10 Less Than
2 1436 Jacob Schoepp 9 Less Than
3 1437 Hunter Bergh 10 Less Than
4 1439 Kenny Johnson 10 Less Than
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o1 o1 o1 Ol

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

5
19
38
63
95

(140)

Finish Position

11
32
63
97

132

(169)

Finish Position

13
49
88
128
169
(212)

(256)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 19:25.8

17:51.9
18:47.1
19:30.6
20:10.7
20:48.8
26:22.9

6

17:51.9 0:00.0
36:39.0 0:55.2
56:09.6 1:38.7
1:16:20.3 2:18.8
1:37:09.1 2:56.9
2:03:32.0 8:31.0

Average Time: 20:10.8

18:23.9
19:41.9
20:39.8
21:02.1
21:06.5
21:10.0

7

18:23.9 0:00.0
38:05.8 1:18.0
58:45.6 2:15.9
1:19:47.7 2:38.2
1:40:54.2 2:42.6
2:02:04.2 2:46.1

Average Time: 20:56.3

18:45.2
21:08.8
21:17.0
21:30.0
22:00.5
24:26.3
24:42.8

- Inc.

Average Time:

18:58.8
18:59.1

- Inc.

Average Time:

20:11.0
21:32.9
25:27.4
25:46.4

18:45.2 0:00.0
39:54.0 2:23.6
1:01:11.0 2:31.8
1:22:41.0 2:44.8
1:44:41.5 3:15.3
2:09:07.8 5:41.1
2:33:50.6 5:57.6
18:58.8 0:00.0
37:57.9 0:00.3
20:11.0 0:00.0
41:43.9 1:21.9
1:07:11.3 5:16.4
1:32:57.7 5:35.4
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